

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

PATCHING AND PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

					EMERY SEALCO INC		FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC		APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION	
					ARDEN, NC		MARSHALL, NC		ASHEVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		65,000.00		60,000.00		109,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	48 TON	50.00	2,400.00	50.00	2,400.00	35.00	1,680.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	3.94 SMI	3,500.00	13,790.00	4,900.00	19,306.00	3,500.00	13,790.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	513 TON	35.00	17,955.00	35.00	17,955.00	35.00	17,955.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1")	1,653 SY	8.00	13,224.00	2.25	3,719.25	9.00	14,877.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,477 SY	8.00	27,816.00	9.00	31,293.00	16.55	57,544.35
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,775 TON	77.00	136,675.00	75.00	133,125.00	79.00	140,225.00
0008	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	2,331 TON	124.50	290,209.50	95.00	221,445.00	124.00	289,044.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	421 TON	700.00	294,700.00	675.00	284,175.00	765.00	322,065.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,922 TON	125.00	365,250.00	163.00	476,286.00	125.00	365,250.00
0011	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	153,134 SY	1.60	245,014.40	1.55	237,357.70	1.60	245,014.40
0012	1814500000-E	660	AST, SINGLE SEAL	21,437 SY	1.25	26,796.25	1.00	21,437.00	1.25	26,796.25
0013	1820000000-E	660	AST, FOG SEAL	164,918 SY	0.55	90,704.90	0.52	85,757.36	0.55	90,704.90
0014	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	98,113 GAL	2.25	220,754.25	2.40	235,471.20	2.25	220,754.25
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,302 SF	8.75	20,142.50	8.00	18,416.00	7.65	17,610.30
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50,000.00		50,000.00		92,000.00
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	76 LF	9.00	684.00	8.00	608.00	8.75	665.00
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	772 LF	12.00	9,264.00	10.00	7,720.00	11.50	8,878.00
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	24 EA	150.00	3,600.00	350.00	8,400.00	145.00	3,480.00
0020	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 65 MILS)	369,044 LF	0.40	147,617.60	0.42	154,998.48	0.38	140,236.72
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,041,597.40	TOTAL	2,069,869.99	TOTAL	2,177,570.17
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,041,597.40	SUB-TOTAL	2,069,869.99	SUB-TOTAL	2,177,570.17
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL					
EMERY SEALCO INC					1	2,041,597.40				
FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC					2	2,069,869.99				
APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION					3	2,177,570.17				